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Calton Parent Questionnaire 2024 — Results
149 responses total

My child is happy at this school.

. Strongly Agree 57
@ Agree 83
@ Disagree 8
. Strongly disagree 1
@ Don'tknow 4]

My child feels safe at this school.

. Strongly Agree 62
. Agree 76
@ Disagree 6
. Strongly disagree 1
@ Don'tknow 2

The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

. Strongly Agree 39

. Agree 81

Disagree 15

®
@ strongly disagree 4
®

Don't know 7
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My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively.

%0
. Strongly Agree 5 80

70
. Agree 22

60
@ Disagree 17 50
. Strongly disagree 1 40
@ Don't know 13 30
. 20

My child has not been bullied 90
. H_ =
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The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

. Strongly Agree 40

. Agree 74 “
@ Disagree 19

. Strongly disagree 10

@ Don't know 6

. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly.

60
Strongly Agree 25 50

Agree 53

® 40
. Disagree 17
30
. Strongly disagree 7
@ Don't know 1 20
. | have not raised any concerns 42 10 I
0 - —

. Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities (SEND)?

. Yes 8
@ no 141
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My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed.

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 3
Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 2

Don't know 0

. The school has high expectations of my child.

. Strongly Agree 26
‘ Agree 79
@ Disagree 19
. Strongly disagree 2

@ Don't know 19

. My child does well at this school.

. Strongly Agree 33
. Agree 99
. Disagree 10
. Strongly disagree 2
. Don't know 4
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. The school lets me know how my child is doing.

Strongly Agree 43

Agree 85
Disagree 13
Strongly disagree 6
Don't know 2

. There is a range of subjects available to my child at this school.

@ Sstongly Agree 33
. Agree 86
@ Disagree 14
@ strongly disagree 2

. Don't know 13

. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

. Strongly Agree 38
. Agree 78
@ Disagree 19
. Strongly disagree 2
. Don't know 9

. The school supports my child's wider personal development.

. Strongly Agree 32
. Agree 74
. Disagree 18
. Strongly disagree 6
. Don't know 16
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. The school teaches my child how to stay safe online.

. Strongly Agree 24
. Agree 79
. Disagree 5
. Strongly disagree 2
@ Dontknow 37

. My child is encouraged to have good attendance and punctuality.

Strongly Agree 62 \
Agree 80

Disagree 3
Strongly disagree 1
Don‘t know 3

. I would recommend this school to another parent.

® Ve 121
® nNo 27

Other comments:

There could be better communication between the school and parents around events and additional
activities. There is often little notice which is difficult for parents who work and need notice to take
time off.

I have no knowledge of any clubs or activities that my child could join. | don't know when or if he
does things like art, music, etc. Apart from English and maths, | feel like | don't know what he's
learning in school.

The school is very supportive of me and my daughter. The teachers are approachable and when |
have needed a call back, this has been quick. The activities on offer are good and | am now liking the
reintroduction of the newsletter to let me know what has been learnt and what will be covered.



